4. Benin Lauf (Hirzweiler) am 24.10.2009

2000 Meter
Pos. Name
1.  Will Lukas
2. Will Jonas
3. Perkow Jan
4. Hans Laura
5. Miuhlhausen Daniel
6. Dorr Fabian
7. Paul Luca
8. Keller Julia
9. Maurer Nele
10. Schmitt Simon
11. Jung Paul
12. Oehling Philipp
13. Akbulut Ribat
14. Schmidt Fabian
15. Schledorn Timo
16. Pfister Lukas
17. Wetterau Benedikt
18. Heintz Matthias
19. Lambert Marlon
20. Klein Julia
21. Zimmer Lars
22. Acar Sehrat
23. Keller Anna Lena
24. Ruser Michael Paul
25. Zimmer Elena
26. Wobido JAn
27. Seel Philipp
28. Ruf Nikita
29. Neufang Nina
30. Reichert Anna
31. Folz Elena
32. Schnur Nils
33. Seel Viktoria
34. Schmitt Tobias
35. Hell Lukas
36. Spaniol Sandro
37. Daorr Lea
38. Pinter Christopher

Verein/Ort

LAF Merchweiler
LAF Merchweiler
ohne Verein

ERS Merchweiler
LG Saar 70

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ERS Merchweiler
Grundschule Huttigweiler
ERS Merchweiler
Grundschule Huttigweiler
Asb lllingen

ohne Verein

LTF Marpingen
ohne Verein

ERS Merchweiler
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ERS Merchweiler
Grundschule Merchweiler
ohne Verein

Laufen im Saarland
ohne Verein

ERS Merchweiler
Asb lllingen
Schreinerei Seel
ohne Verein

LAF Merchweiler
Lauftreff Hirzweiler
LLG Wustweiler
ohne Verein
Schreinerei Seel
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Asb lllingen

ohne Verein

TV Wemmetsweiler

Pl./AK
1.MSch&uumlB
2.MSch&uumiB
1.MSch&uumiC

1.WSchiB
3.MSch&uumiB
1.MSch&uumiD
2.MSch&uumiC
1.WSchiC
1.WSchiD
3.MSch&uumlC
2.MSch&uumlID
3.MSch&uumlID
4.MSch&uumID
4.MSch&uumlC
5.MSch&uumlID
5.MSch&uumIC
4.MSch&uumiB
5.MSch&uumlIB
6.MSch&uumlID
1.WSchiA
7.MSch&uumiD
8.MSch&uumlID
2.WSchiD
9.MSch&uumID
2.WSchiC
6.MSch&uumlC
7.MSch&uumlC
10.MSch&uumiD
3.WSchiD
2.WSchiB

4 WSchiD
11.MSch&uumlID
5.WSchiD
12.MSch&uumlID
13.MSch&uumlID
14 MSch&uumlID
6.WSchiD
15.MSch&uumiD

Zeit
08:18
08:19
08:51
08:52
08:52
08:54
09:15
09:20
09:55
10:01
10:04
10:12
10:13
10:25
10:33
10:35
10:40
10:41
10:45
10:46
10:53
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:12
11:27
11:45
12:00
12:.01
12:02
12:27
12:34
12:35
13:06
13:07
13:52
17:27
19:11
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4. Benin Lauf (Hirzweiler) am 24.10.2009

w
E

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Heinrich Kai
2. Erdorf Manuel
3.  Schmidt Peter
4. Keller Philipp
5. Miuhlhausen Thomas
6. Giemsa Daniel
7. Szopko Robert
8. Weiding Uwe
9. Reinshagen Klaus
10. Metzinger Hans-Peter
11. Haupenthal Markus
12. Meiser Magdalena-Victoria
13. Kiefer Bernhard
14. Mertin Till
15. Keller Jan Philipp
16. Jochem Karl-Josef
17. Falbender Christel
18. Ddrrenbecher Hilde
19. Schirra Sarah
20. Kremp Heinz
21. Giemsa Rosi
22. Tullmann Annette
23. Adam Oliver
24. Brisedoux Adeline
25. Schmitt Dorothee
26. Brisedoux Patricia
27. Eisenbeis Monika
28. Backes Katrin
29. Becker Ulrike
30. Adam Heike
31. Walter Hanneliese
32. Scheidt Mechthild
33. Welter-Zenner Katja

Schweitzer Hans Martin

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

RV Tempo Hirzweiler
Laufen im Saarland de
DV Dirmingen

TV Oberbexbach

SV Schlau.com Saar 05
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Waustweiler

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TC Weiskirchen
ohne Verein

Laufen im Saarland de
lllingen

RV Tempo Hirzweiler
Huttigweiler

Lauftreff Hirzweiler
Lauftreff Hirzweiler
TV Oberbexbach
Lauftreff Hirzweiler
Lauftreff Hirzweiler
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LLG Wustweiler
Lauftreff Hirzweiler
Huttigweiler

Lauftreff Hirzweiler
Lauftreff Hirzweiler
ohne Verein
Huttigweiler
Huttigweiler

meine vvb

Pl./AK
1.MJugB
1.M20
2.MJugB
1.M45
2.M45
1.MSch&uumiB
3.M45
1.M35
1.M40
1.M50
2.M40
1.WSchiA
3.M40
1.MSch&uumiIC
2.MSch&uumlIB
1.M55
1.W40
1.W50
1.W20
4.M45
1.W35
2.W40
5.M45
2.WSchiA
2.W35
3.W40
2.W50
2.W20
4.W40
5.W40
1.w45
2.W45
3.W35
2.M50

Zeit
19:35
20:19
22:10
22:16
23:18
24.08
24:09
24:36
24:57
25:24
25:32
26:45
26:55
27:01
27:08
28:35
28:42
28:42
30:00
30:00
30:48
32:57
32:58
33:09
33:09
33:10
33:53
33:59
34:17
34:35
34:35
36:26
37:14
50:46
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4. Benin Lauf (Hirzweiler) am 24.10.2009

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Prianon Frank
Jung Ralf
Egger Marco
Grof3 Joachim
Mossal Klaus-Peter
Weiler Markus
Sahner Andreas
Recktenwald Jan-Philipp
Gry Nicolas
Raffel Matthias
Eckert Hubertus
Giemsa Sebastian
Wagner Marc
Monz Ralf
Reichert Willi
Klug Matthias
Meiser Manfred
Feld Thomas
Ogrizek Oliver
Blass Dirk
Wilhelm Kerstin
Gorges Klaus-Dieter
Engel-Lawall Andrea
Bock Kerstin
Rick Rainer
Kiehn Benjamin
Klein Oliver
Hoffmeister Klaus
Scheidt Heiko
Schafer Thomas
Schmidt Johannes
Weiler Barbel
Brust Helmut
Henrichs Michael
Papa Franz-Josef
Schmidt Hans Giinter
Steinmetz Werner
Folz Dirk
Harig Ridiger
Hussong Hanno
Grigoleit Axel
Kramer Torsten
Rau Karin
Rau Wolfgang
Ohliger Bernd
Meiser Joachim
Reiser Michael
Scheuermann Simone
Spaniol Martina
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Verein/Ort

ERS Merchweiler

Runners Point Neunkirchen
Laufen im Saarland de
Grojo&acutes LTF Elversberg
Grojo&acutes LTF Elversberg
Wadern

Tag Team

RV Move Schmelz

Kyja

LT Ottweiler

RCE Reifen Eckert Alsweiler
ohne Verein

LLG Wustweiler

Heusweiler

Lauftreff Hirzweiler

TV Altstadt

LTF Marpingen

Kyja Verein

SC Tri Team lllingen

LLG Wustweiler

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LAG Saarbriicken
Grojo&acutes LTF Elversberg
ohne Verein

Tag Team

Biathlon - Team Saarland
Das - Kursstudio
Huttigweiler

TV Rehlingen

Heusweiler

Wadern

ZF Zahnradflitzer

SV Schnappach
Huk-Coburg Illingen

LTF Marpingen

Hirzweiler

LLG Waustweiler

Dillingen

LG Ohmbachsee

ohne Verein
Fri-bi-funrunners

VA Neunkirchen

ohne Verein
Fri-bi-funrunners

LTF Urexweiler
Maler-u.Stukkateurbetr. Marx
SC Tri Team lllingen

LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M35
1.M40
2.M40
1.M50
3.M40
2.M35
1.M20
1.M30
2.M45
3.M45
4.M40
2.M20
3.M20
5.M40
3.M35
6.M40
4.M20
5.M20
2.M30
1.w30
4.M45
2.W30
1.w20
4.M35
6.M20

1.MSch&uumlA

1.M55
7.M20
5.M45
8.M20
1.W35
5.M35
6.M45
2.M50
2.M55
3.M55
6.M35
7.M40
3.M50
7.M45
9.M20
1.w45
4.M50
7.M35
5.M50
8.M40
2.W20
1.W50

Zeit
38:10
38:37
39:03
39:25
40:34
41:23
41:40
41:46
41:48
42:26
43:12
43:24
43:26
43:27
43:28
43:39
44:09
44:38
44:40
44:45
44:54
45:05
45:45
45:51
46:31
46:35
46:41
46:44
47:02
47:09
47:16
47:34
47:45
47:47
47:49
4757
48:16
48:25
48:31
48:38
48:39
48:44
48:45
48:46
48:51
48:56
49:02
49:03
49:16
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4. Benin Lauf (Hirzweiler) am 24.10.2009

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Spaniol Andreas
51. Hoffmann Bernd
52. Bock Oliver

53. Grausam Alice

54. Peters Karsten

56. Morgenstern Heiko
57. Schmidt Annette
58. Spaniol Ellen

59. Ehmann Jirgen

60. Lieser Bodo

61. Schreiner Norbert
62. Macera Michelangelo
63. Hell Reiner

64. Meiser Sabine

65. Korte Reiner

66. Kiehn Isabelle

67. Schmidt Klaus

68. Schneider Christian
69. Klauck Uli

70. Kreuter Joachim
71. Schneider Markus
72. Fiorilli Sabrina

73. Meiser-Reppert Anke
74. Dr. Keller Jérn

75. Mertin Ulrich

76. Meiser Helene

77. Kreutzberger Roswitha
78. Endres Sabine

79. Huppert Claudia
80. Schwarz Ralf

81. Kelkel Kerstin

82. Weber Michael

83. Konig Thomas

84. Dupre Stephan

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
DJK-St.Ingbert

ohne Verein
Huttigweiler
Maler-u.Stukkateurbetr. Marx
Lauftreff SV Hoof
RSF Niederlinxweiler
Lauftreff Ottweiler
Lauftreff Ottweiler
Fri-bi-funrunners
LTF Urexweiler
Maler-u.Stukkateurbetr. Marx
ohne Verein

LTF Urexweiler

ohne Verein

Tag Team

SV Thalexweiler
Lauftreff Hirzweiler
TV Lebach

LLG Wustweiler

SV Breitenbach
Running Merchweiler
LTF Hirzweiler
RvDa

ohne Verein

LLG Wustweiler

VfA Neunkirchen
Welschbach
Lauftreff Hirzweiler
Uchtelfangen
Huttigweiler

lllingen

LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V.
Huttigweiler

Pl./AK

9.M40
1.M65
10.M20
2.W50
8.M35
9.M45
2.W45
2.W35
10.mM45
11.mM45
6.M50
9.M35

1.MSch&uumID

1.w40
10.M35
3.W30
11.M35
12.M45
2.W40
10.M40
13.M45
3.W20
3.W40
1.M60
7.M50
3.W50
1.We5
4.W40
3.W45
8.M50
4.W20
11.M20
11.M40
12.M35

Zeit
49:17
49:31
50:00
50:15
50:43
51:38
51:50
51:59
52:00
52:08
52:50
53:.01
53:03
53:04
53:09
53:57
53:57
56:08
57:05
57.06
57:10
57:16
57:58
58:02
58:20
58:21
58:53

01:01:15
01:01:17
01:01:18
01:03:05
01:03:05
01:04:12
01:04:15
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